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KENDALLWOOD SHOPPING CENTER
33216-33340 FARMINGTON ROAD,

FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334

NUM ADDRESS TENANT SQ.FT.
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33332
33326
33324
33330
33322
33320
33316
33310
33304
33302
33298
33292
33284
33250
33230
33228
33226
33224
33220
33218
33216
33340

TOTAL

4,755
1,764
1,152

11,790
3,400
2,526
2,400
3,200
3,740
3,200
2,400
3,700
1,900

55,351
1,300
1,300
1,300
2,600
1,500
1,200
1,200
3,691

115,369

MY SALON
DAIRY QUEEN
LITTLE CAESARS
DOLLAR TREE
ADOBE FURNITURE
LA KABOB
CLEANERS
HALLMARK
VACANT
VACANT
QUEEN BEE NAIL SALON
LEO CONEY ISLAND
DYE SALON
AL-HARAMAIN
SCHROETERS FLOWERS
UPS STORE
WING-STOP
QDOBA
JERSEY MIKES
VACANT
POKE POKE
TIM HORTONS
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